Scoresheet for Team: 13204 poteko

For Week Number:

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2023 Session

Team #:

2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56 55 0
Total: 26 74 44 56 55 0

Home Team

Team: 13204 poteko
Host Location: Shot Club

SL MP Player #
* 9 12845
12846
15479
13804
12848
15480
15481
15482
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Higa, Hiroshi

Unten, Nobuyuki
Toyohira, Tomochika
Kano, Yuta

Narita, Asuka

Nakasone, Sota ¥3000.

Gabe, Masamitsu

Wakana, Shion ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13201 Scratch Tequila

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

8
5

P OR OOR R R

13264
13071
09969
13073
13191
15474
15475
15476

ROCKY

Name

Hanzawa, Kazuya
Asato, Wataru
Maetsu, Yusuke
Nagamine, Giichiro
Sakugawa, Tatsuki
Nashiro, Kosuke
Kamizato, Sora
Higa, Kaori

(13202) BAATA On 10/04/2023 At Neo BAATA

13204

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 13201 Scratch Tequila Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56 55 0
Total: 26 74 44 56 55 0

Home Team

Team: 13204 poteko
Host Location: Shot Club

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team
Team: 13201 Scratch Tequila
Host Location: ROCKY

SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 12845 Higa, Hiroshi *8 1 13264 Hanzawa, Kazuya

*6 0 12846 Unten, Nobuyuki *5 1 13071 Asato, Wataru

* 3 1 15479 Toyohira, Tomochika *5 1 09969 Maetsu, Yusuke

* 3 1 13804 Kano, Yuta *4 0 13073 Nagamine, Giichiro

* 3 1 12848 Narita, Asuka N*3 0 13191 Sakugawa, Tatsuki
N=*2 0 15480 Nakasone, Sota ¥3000. N*3 1 15474 Nashiro, Kosuke

* 2 1 15481 Gabe, Masamitsu N=*1 0 15475 Kamizato, Sora
N*1 0 15482 Wakana, Shion ¥3000. *1 1 15476 Higa, Kaori
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13206) Bye On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week

13201

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 13202 BAATA Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56 55 0
Total: 26 74 44 56 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13202 BAATA Team: 13205 LV1

Host Location: Neo BAATA Host Location: Dandy Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 11395 Sawada, Natsuki *3 0 13100 Tominaga, Rino
* 9 1 15477 Arakaki, Toshitaka *9 0 13802 Sakima, Hiroyuki
*4 0 12714 Ishimine, Risa N*4 0 15483 Higa, Yuzuki
* 4 1 13093 Ukemasu, Kisara *4 0 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke
* 4 1 13092 Nakahodo, Kaho * 2 0 13325 Tamayose, Tatsuhide
* 2 0 12473 Irabu, Natsumi * 2 0 13525 Shinzato, Masato
* 2 1 13489 Tamanaha, Aika * 2 0 13101 Toguchi, Aya
* 2 1 11394 Nakaza, Raimu *1 0 13102 Teruya, Hanae

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13204) poteko On 10/04/2023 At Neo BAATA

13202

¥3000.



Visiting Team 13205
Scoresheet for Team: 13205 LV1 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56 55 0
Total: 26 74 44 56 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13202 BAATA Team: 13205 LV1

Host Location: Neo BAATA Host Location: Dandy Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 11395 Sawada, Natsuki *3 0 13100 Tominaga, Rino
* 9 1 15477 Arakaki, Toshitaka *9 0 13802 Sakima, Hiroyuki
*4 0 12714 Ishimine, Risa N*4 0 15483 Higa, Yuzuki ¥3000.
* 4 1 13093 Ukemasu, Kisara *4 0 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke
* 4 1 13092 Nakahodo, Kaho * 2 0 13325 Tamayose, Tatsuhide
* 2 0 12473 Irabu, Natsumi * 2 0 13525 Shinzato, Masato
* 2 1 13489 Tamanaha, Aika * 2 0 13101 Toguchi, Aya
* 2 1 11394 Nakaza, Raimu *1 0 13102 Teruya, Hanae

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13203) Departures On 10/04/2023 At Dandy I



Scoresheet for Team: 13203 Departures

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56
Total: 26 74 44 56

Home Team

Team: 13203 Departures
Host Location: Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

* 2 1 12133 Unten, Shinko

* 9 1 13410 Oshiro, Takezo

*7 1 12640 Nakajun, Sho

* 3 0 12641 Unten, Nobu

* 2 1 12482 Tanahara, Kumiko

* 2 1 13412 Chinen, Ruka
N*2 0 15484 Ogawa, Kadusa
N*1 0 15478 Yamauchi, Kokono

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Home Team

2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM
Okinawa Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0
Visiting Team
Team: 13206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
¥3000.
¥3000.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13205) LV1 On 10/04/2023 At Dandy Il

Division Rep(s):

13203



Scoresheet for Team: 13206 Bye
2/14 On 09/27/2023 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team 13206

Division Rep(s):

Division: Okinawa |l Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 26 74 44 56
Total: 26 74 44 56

Home Team

Team: 13203 Departures
Host Location: Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

* 2 1 12133 Unten, Shinko

* 9 1 13410 Oshiro, Takezo

*7 1 12640 Nakajun, Sho

* 3 0 12641 Unten, Nobu

* 2 1 12482 Tanahara, Kumiko

* 2 1 13412 Chinen, Ruka
N*2 0 15484 Ogawa, Kadusa
N*1 0 15478 Yamauchi, Kokono

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0
Visiting Team
Team: 13206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name
¥3000.
¥3000.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13201) Scratch Tequila On 10/04/2023 At No Match This Week



